Medford Garden	<b>2016 Membership Application</b> The purpose of Medford Garden Railroaders is to further the enjoyment of Large Scale Model Railroads and to promote good fellowship among individuals and families interested in the operation of railways both indoors and outside. In addition, we honor our commitment to the City of Medford by maintaining and operating the Medford Garden Railroad, located within the Medford Railroad Park, on the 2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Sundays April thru October. <i>Membership Dues: \$15.00 per Year, per Family</i>		
Railroaders			
First & Last Name:			
Spouse Name:			
Street Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Home Phone: (	)		
Cell Phone: (	)		
Email Address:			
Greetings New Members: We are so committees who could use your cap wish to apply those capabilities with details and answer any quest	pabilities. Plo . Soon the com	ease check mar mittee chairpe	k the committee(s) you
<pre>1. Concessions/Sales/Party Re 2. Operations/Engineers/Parks 3. Maintenance &amp; Construction 4. Garden &amp; Landscaping - Chair 5. Model &amp; Displays - Chair R 6. Social Events &amp; Potlucks 7. Rolling Stock &amp; Inventory</pre>	ing - Chair: Mi n - Chair: Bill air: John Etche Dick Hotchkiss - Chair: Barbar	ke Miller Meyer lls a Miller	Hotchkiss
Additional Contributions are Welcome:	\$25.00\$50	.00\$75.00	\$100.00Other
For Name I Contact Treasurer, <b>Dolores Hotchkis</b> s	Badges (Optional) \$15. <b>s (web link)</b> , or at dhtr		r Phone: 541-479-9061
	dford Garden Railroad Medford Garden Railr 9. Box 8361 - Medford,	oaders	pplication to:
Club Use Only			
Date Pymt Recvd C	ash/Ck #	Amount	Invoice #
		\$	#